
   
                                 

                                                                                                                              
                                                                       
                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                           
                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                    
                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                         
                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                  
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                      

Community Water Systems 
MCL (ug/L) SC < 100 100 <= SC < 200 200 <= SC < 1,000 1,000 <= SC < 10,000 SC >= 10,000 Total 

1 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

401 
50,306 
11,902 

106 
56,244 
9,553 

169 
146,349 
28,875 

612 
1,596,245 
416,184 

1,365 
11,097,981 
2,475,924 

2,653 
12,947,125 
2,942,439 

2 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

277 
34,119 
8,442 

66 
19,147 
6,429 

125 
113,112 
22,238 

451 
1,183,387 
304,131 

958 
6,309,591 
1,502,383 

1,877 
7,659,355 
1,843,624 

5 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

147 
13,685 
4,313 

27 
7,963 
2,928 

50 
54,286 
9,373 

230 
597,559 
153,555 

382 
2,558,349 
631,182 

836 
3,231,842 
801,352 

10 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

66 
6,489 
1,931 

12 
3,725 
1,341 

15 
26,183 
2,763 

85 
242,623 
66,881 

134 
998,757 
244,693 

312 
1,277,778 
317,608 

15 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

36 
3,073 
1,006 

4 
949 
379 

4 
4,256 
895 

41 
125,233 
33,899 

56 
654,557 
145,374 

141 
788,068 
181,553 

20 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

16 
1,398 
429 

1 
400 
173 

2 
3,385 
619 

16 
52,337 
12,719 

25 
362,525 
76,981 

60 
420,045 
90,921 

25 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

9 
643 
220 

1 
400 
173 

1 
1,693 
310 

6 
14,805 
4,760 

14 
69,498 
17,028 

31 
87,039 
22,490 



   
                                 

                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                       

NTNC Water Systems 
MCL (ug/L) Pop < 25 25 < Pop < 100 100 < Pop < 200 200 < Pop < 400 Pop > 400 Total 

1 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

220 
8,434 
674 

114 
10,865 

627 

84 
17,208 

600 

116 
103,969 

947 

534 
140,475 

2,847 

2 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

166 
6,450 
524 

77 
7,215 
407 

62 
13,793 

314 

86 
57,693 

665 

391 
85,151 
1,910 

5 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

71 
2,670 
223 

35 
3,514 
250 

31 
6,734 
137 

30 
21,253 

221 

167 
34,171 

831 

10 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

20 
820 
43 

8 
862 
96 

17 
3,556 

78 

10 
5,079 

33 

55 
10,316 

250 

15 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

14 
597 
31 

1 
74 
1 

5 
1,235 

7 

6 
2,694 

16 

26 
4,599 

54 

20 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

7 
317 
14 

‐
‐
‐

5 
1,235 

7 

4 
1,107 

4 

16 
2,658 

24 

25 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

4 
244 

9 

‐
‐
‐

1 
360 

1 

3 
413 

3 

8 
1,017 

13 
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