Community Water Systems

MCL (ug/L))	SC < 100	100 <= SC < 200	200 <= SC < 1,000	1,000 <= SC < 10,000	SC >= 10,000	Total
1	Number of Sources Treated	401	106	169	612	1,365	2,653
	Affected Population	50,306	56,244	146,349	1,596,245	11,097,981	12,947,125
	Number of Service Connections	11,902	9,553	28,875	416,184	2,475,924	2,942,439
2	Number of Sources Treated	277	66	125	451	958	1,877
	Affected Population	34,119	19,147	113,112	1,183,387	6,309,591	7,659,355
	Number of Service Connections	8,442	6,429	22,238	304,131	1,502,383	1,843,624
5	Number of Sources Treated	147	27	50	230	382	836
	Affected Population	13,685	7,963	54,286	597,559	2,558,349	3,231,842
	Number of Service Connections	4,313	2,928	9,373	153,555	631,182	801,352
10	Number of Sources Treated	66	12	15	85	134	312
	Affected Population	6,489	3,725	26,183	242,623	998,757	1,277,778
	Number of Service Connections	1,931	1,341	2,763	66,881	244,693	317,608
15	Number of Sources Treated	36	4	4	41	56	141
	Affected Population	3,073	949	4,256	125,233	654,557	788,068
	Number of Service Connections	1,006	379	895	33,899	145,374	181,553
20	Number of Sources Treated	16	1	2	16	25	60
	Affected Population	1,398	400	3,385	52,337	362,525	420,045
	Number of Service Connections	429	173	619	12,719	76,981	90,921
25	Number of Sources Treated	9	1	1	6	14	31
	Affected Population	643	400	1,693	14,805	69,498	87,039
	Number of Service Connections	220	173	310	4,760	17,028	22,490

NTNC Water Systems

MCL (ug/L)		Pop < 25	25 < Pop < 100	100 < Pop < 200	200 < Pop < 400	Pop > 400	Total
1	Number of Sources Treated	-	220	114	84	116	534
	Affected Population	-	8,434	10,865	17,208	103,969	140,475
	Number of Service Connections	-	674	627	600	947	2,847
2	Number of Sources Treated	-	166	77	62	86	391
	Affected Population	-	6,450	7,215	13,793	57,693	85,151
	Number of Service Connections	-	524	407	314	665	1,910
5	Number of Sources Treated	-	71	35	31	30	167
	Affected Population	-	2,670	3,514	6,734	21,253	34,171
	Number of Service Connections	-	223	250	137	221	831
10	Number of Sources Treated	-	20	8	17	10	55
	Affected Population	-	820	862	3,556	5,079	10,316
	Number of Service Connections	-	43	96	78	33	250
15	Number of Sources Treated	-	14	1	5	6	26
	Affected Population	-	597	74	1,235	2,694	4,599
	Number of Service Connections	-	31	1	7	16	54
20	Number of Sources Treated	-	7	-	5	4	16
	Affected Population	-	317	-	1,235	1,107	2,658
	Number of Service Connections	-	14	-	7	4	24
25	Number of Sources Treated	-	4	-	1	3	8
	Affected Population	-	244	-	360	413	1,017
	Number of Service Connections	-	9	-	1	3	13